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BracketMale Blue Master Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

B44

B48

B49

B54

Kazuhito Nishimura
RB ACADEMY

Ikewada Toshiyuki
TAKADANOBABA DOJO

Thiago Fernandes
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Shiota Masashi
TEAM LEGNUM

Ryohei Nishihaba
NEWAZA WORLD ECHIZEN


